800 767 0081
fax: 805 922 3643
web: www.garrettelec.com
email: sales@garrettelec.com
Garrett
Electronics Corp.
IND Page 18
Surface Mount Thin Film Inductors

 MHz
DC Resistance
Max (Ω)
Allowable
DC Current
Max (mA)
Measured
Frequency
(Mhz)
KL731ETTPN56B
0402
0.56
B: ±0.1nH 7 1400 0.10
700
500
KL731ETTPN68B 0.68
KL731ETTPN82B 0.82
KL731ETTP1N0* 1.0
B: ±0.1nH
C: ±0.2nH
10
12000
0.15
KL731ETTP1N2* 1.2
10000KL731ETTP1N5* 1.5
0.20
KL731ETTP1N8* 1.8
KL731ETTP2N2* 2.2 8000 0.25
650
KL731ETTP2N7* 2.7
KL731ETTP3N3* 3.3
6000
0.30 600
KL731ETTP3N9* 3.9 0.50 550
KL731ETTP4N7* 4.7
5000
500
KL731ETTP5N6* 5.6
G: ±2%
J: ±5%
1.00
450
KL731ETTP6N8* 6.8 4000
350
KL731ETTP8N2* 8.2 3000
KL731ETTP10N* 10
2500 1.50
300
KL731ETTP12N* 12 250
KL731ETTP15N* 15 2000 2.00
200
KL731ETTP18N* 18
7
1500
3.00
200
KL731ETTP22N* 22
5.00 150KL731ETTP27N* 27
KL731ETTP33N* 33 1000
Electrical Characteristics (0603)
Part Number Case
Size
Inductance

Max (Ω)
Allowable
DC Current
Max (mA)
Measured
Frequency
(Mhz)
KL731JTTE1N0*
0603
1.0
C(±0.2nH)
10
13000
0.10 650
500
KL731JTTE1N2* 1.2 15
KL731JTTE1N5* 1.5
20
10000KL731JTTE1N8* 1.8
KL731JTTE2N2* 2.2
8000 0.15
450KL731JTTE2N7* 2.7
KL731JTTE3N3* 3.3
6000 0.25KL731JTTE3N9* 3.9
350
KL731JTTE4N7* 4.7
5000
0.50
KL731JTTE5N6* 5.6
G(±2%)
J(±5%)
25
KL731JTTE6N8* 6.8 4000
KL731JTTE8N2* 8.2 3000
KL731JTTE10N* 10
2500
1.0 250KL731JTTE12N* 12
KL731JTTE15N* 15 2000
KL731JTTE18N* 18
10
1500 1.50 200
200
KL731JTTE22N* 22
KL731JTTE27N* 27
1000
2.50
150KL731JTTE33N* 33
KL731JTTE39N* 39
600
KL731JTTE47N* 47 120
KL731JTTE56N* 56 4.00
100KL731JTTE68N* 68 4.50
KL731JTTE82N* 82 5.00
800 767 0081
fax: 805 922 3643
web: www.garrettelec.com
email: sales@garrettelec.com

Max (mA)
Measured
Frequency
(Mhz)
KL732ATTE1N0
0805
1.0
C(±0.2nH)
10
15
20
13000
0.25
900
500
KL732ATTE1N2 1.2
KL732ATTE1N5 1.5 10000
KL732ATTE1N8 1.8
25
9000
KL732ATTE2N2 2.2
8000
800
KL732ATTE2N7 2.7
KL732ATTE3N3 3.3
6000KL732ATTE3N9 3.9
KL732ATTE4N7 4.7 5000
0.50
700KL732ATTE5N6 5.6
G(±2%)
J(±5%)
4500
KL732ATTE6N8 6.8 4000
500KL732ATTE8N2 8.2 3000
KL732ATTE10N 10
2500
1.0
400KL732ATTE12N 12
KL732ATTE15N 15 2000
300KL732ATTE18N 18
20
1500
200
KL732ATTE22N 22
1000
1.50
250KL732ATTE27N 27
15
KL732ATTE33N 33
200KL732ATTE39N 39
800KL732ATTE47N 47
KL732ATTE56N 56
10
700
4.00
150KL732ATTE68N 68